2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - Level 8 MXP()

Rank Country Name/Club

Elyse Ensign, Martin Seredich
Capital Acrobatics CA

Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar
Show-Me Acro MO

Clara Brune, Liam Rasmussen
MAATT MO

Auryan Ahsan, Georgia Kirk
WestCoast Training Center CA

Bryson Codrington, Jazmin Hernandez
GOSA TX

Brayden Hanf, Addyson Wesbecher
Tumble U OH
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BAL

E A Ded.

23.050
4)
16.700 7.650
24.750
()
17.200 7.850
24.600
2
17.200 7.400
24.550
)
16.700 7.850
22.800
()
16.200 7.200
22.200
(6)
15.700 7.400

1.30

0.30

0.60

0.90

DYN

E A Ded.

25.800
(M
18.000 8.100
23.800
(5)
16.400 7.700
23.850
4)
16.300 7.550
23.150
(6)
15.700 7.750
24,750
(2
17.200 7.550
24.600
3)
16.600 8.300

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

Score

48.850

48.550

48.450

47.700

47.550

46.800




2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - Level 8 MXP()

Rank Country Name/Club

Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar
Show-Me Acro MO

Clara Brune, Liam Rasmussen
MAATT MO

Auryan Ahsan, Georgia Kirk
WestCoast Training Center CA

Elyse Ensign, Martin Seredich
Capital Acrobatics CA

Bryson Codrington, Jazmin Hernandez
GOSA TX

Brayden Hanf, Addyson Wesbecher
Tumble U OH
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BAL

E A Ded.

24,750
(M
17.200 7.850
24.600
2
17.200 7.400
24.550
(3)
16.700 7.850
23.050
4)
16.700 7.650
22.800
®)
16.200 7.200
22.200
(6)
15.700 7.400

0.30

1.30

0.60

0.90

Score

24.750

24.600

24.550

23.050

22.800

22.200




2022 USA Gymnastics Championships
21.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - Level 8 MXP()

Rank Country Name/Club

E=  Elyse Ensign, Martin Seredich
USA Capital Acrobatics CA

E=  Bryson Codrington, Jazmin Hernandez

2 UsA GOSATX

3 E=  Brayden Hanf, Addyson Wesbecher
’ USA Tumble U OH

4 B=  Clara Brune, Liam Rasmussen
© UsA MAATT MO

5 E=  Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar
’ USA Show-Me Acro MO

5 E=  Auryan Ahsan, Georgia Kirk

USA WestCoast Training Center CA
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DYN

E A Ded.

25.800
(M
18.000 8.100
24.750
2
17.200 7.550
24.600
(3)
16.600 8.300
23.850
4)
16.300 7.550
23.800
®)
16.400 7.700
23.150
(6)
15.700 7.750

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

Score

25.800

24.750

24.600

23.850

23.800

23.150




